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Description

199503020000
54311

03/02/1995
12:07:39

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

19 33 Lot#:90
Book:19 Pg:33

199503020000
54321

03/02/1995
12:07:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE 18 148 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:148

199503200000
71971

03/20/1995
10:54:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 19 Lot#:17 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:18,19,20,
21 & 22

199503230000
74751

03/23/1995
09:51:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES & DEV
INC

19 19 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:2

199504070000
89661

04/07/1995
10:53:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GIFFEN,
JAMES T

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199506070001
48251

06/07/1995
01:17:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

15 16 199506070001
48241

Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:16
Desc:1995-
14824

199506070001
48241

06/07/1995
01:17:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN, PAUL
A JR

15 16 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:16

199505260001
38201

05/26/1995
10:39:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:33

199506140001
55341

06/14/1995
11:15:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 169 Lot#:37 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:169
Desc:38 & 39

199506140001
55321

06/14/1995
11:06:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:76
Book:19 Pg:33

199506190001
58651

06/19/1995
09:28:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199506290001
70721

06/29/1995
12:31:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:299
Book:20 Pg:7

199508310002
40301

08/31/1995
09:50:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

20 39 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:39

199508310002
40331

08/31/1995
09:55:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:309
Book:20 Pg:7

199508310002
40371

08/31/1995
10:13:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:9 Book:17
Pg:99

199509050002
44101

09/05/1995
12:11:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 7 Lot#:306
Book:20 Pg:7

199509140002
56291

09/14/1995
11:49:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 39 Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:39



199509200002
61951

09/20/1995
09:18:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

19 87 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

199509200002
61891

09/20/1995
09:08:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 39 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:39

199510060002
79431

10/06/1995
09:58:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NCB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

20 50 Lot#:15
Book:20 Pg:50

199510060002
79491

10/06/1995
10:06:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 169 Lot#:16
Book:19
Pg:169

199510060002
79471

10/06/1995
10:04:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 169 Lot#:56
Book:19
Pg:169

199510180002
97961

10/18/1995
12:25:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGAUGHY,
B LYNN

20 65 Lot#:305 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:65

199510190002
99111

10/19/1995
08:57:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHN
COMPTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

20 40 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:40

199511070003
21241

11/07/1995
10:04:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

19 87 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

199511070003
21261

11/07/1995
10:04:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:128

199505120001
25131

05/12/1995
11:57:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NCB CONST
INC

17 129 Lot#:26
Book:17
Pg:129

199506140001
55301

06/14/1995
11:04:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:78
Book:19 Pg:33

199506190001
58721

06/19/1995
09:40:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHILLECI
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

19 167 Lot#:96
Book:19
Pg:167

199506290001
70401

06/29/1995
11:11:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:313
Book:20 Pg:7


