Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= F	IRST FED	DERAL OF	THE SO	UTH; Date	Recorded	= 1995;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503020000 54311	03/02/1995 12:07:39	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC			19	33		Lot#:90 Book:19 Pg:33
199503020000 54321	03/02/1995 12:07:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE				18	148		Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:148
199503200000 71971	03/20/1995 10:54:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	19		Lot#:17 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:18,19,20 21 & 22
199503230000 74751	03/23/1995 09:51:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES & DEV INC			19	19		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:2
199504070000 89661	04/07/1995 10:53:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIFFEN, JAMES T						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199506070001 48251	06/07/1995 01:17:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			15	16	199506070001 48241	Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:16 Desc:1995- 14824
199506070001 48241	06/07/1995 01:17:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, PAUL A JR			15	16		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:16
199505260001 38201	05/26/1995 10:39:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	33		Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:33
199506140001 55341	06/14/1995 11:15:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	169		Lot#:37 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:169 Desc:38 & 39
199506140001 55321	06/14/1995 11:06:55	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	33		Lot#:76 Book:19 Pg:33
199506190001 58651	06/19/1995 09:28:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199506290001 70721	06/29/1995 12:31:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:299 Book:20 Pg:7
199508310002 40301	08/31/1995 09:50:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC			20	39		Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:39
199508310002 40331	08/31/1995 09:55:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:309 Book:20 Pg:7
199508310002 40371	08/31/1995 10:13:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	99		Lot#:9 Book:17 Pg:99
199509050002 44101	09/05/1995 12:11:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			20	7		Lot#:306 Book:20 Pg:7
199509140002 56291	09/14/1995 11:49:49	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC			20	39		Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:39

199509200002	09/20/1995	FIRST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER	19	87	Lot#:4 Lot:A
61951	09:18:11	FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Clance	MORTO/ICE	HOMEBUILDE RS INC	15	07	Book:19 Pg:87
199509200002 61891	09/20/1995 09:08:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERV INC	20	39	Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:39
199510060002 79431	10/06/1995 09:58:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NCB CONSTRUCTI ON INC	20	50	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:50
199510060002 79491	10/06/1995 10:06:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	19	169	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:169
199510060002 79471	10/06/1995 10:04:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	19	169	Lot#:56 Book:19 Pg:169
199510180002 97961	10/18/1995 12:25:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGAUGHY, B LYNN	20	65	Lot#:305 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:65
199510190002 99111	10/19/1995 08:57:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHN COMPTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	20	40	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:40
199511070003 21241	11/07/1995 10:04:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	19	87	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:87
199511070003 21261	11/07/1995 10:04:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	18	128	Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:128
199505120001 25131	05/12/1995 11:57:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NCB CONST INC	17	129	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:129
199506140001 55301	06/14/1995 11:04:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	19	33	Lot#:78 Book:19 Pg:33
199506190001 58721	06/19/1995 09:40:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHILLECI DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	19	167	Lot#:96 Book:19 Pg:167
199506290001 70401	06/29/1995 11:11:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	20	7	Lot#:313 Book:20 Pg:7